
Trail Caniac 2025

20/04/2025 14 km Caniac du Causse

Rang Dossard Cat. Chrono Nom-Prénom Sexe

1 293 M1M 0:57:59 COUSSON Laurent M

2 453 M0M 1:00:51 HOTTELET Aurelien M

3 466 M2M 1:01:34 MAUX Mickaël M

4 260 SEM 1:03:28 GARCIA Jonathan M

5 462 M2M 1:04:27 PEGOURIE Fabrice M

6 265 M1M 1:05:46 MERCIER Michael M

7 451 ESM 1:05:56 COLDEFY Aurélien M

8 495 JUM 1:05:59 GRIMAL Louis M

9 459 M1M 1:06:03 LARNAUDIE Vincent M

10 290 M2M 1:06:11 ESTIVAL Vincent M

11 452 SEM 1:07:39 HEMERY Zache M

12 324 M0M 1:07:47 BERGOUGNOUX Jean Baptiste M

13 494 M1M 1:08:04 CAUMON Sylvain M

14 463 M4M 1:08:28 MASTROT Daniel M

15 280 M2M 1:09:56 AUBERT Frédéric M

16 477 SEM 1:10:25 TEIXEIRA Alexandre M

17 330 M1M 1:10:26 CLEMENT Thomas M

18 467 M1M 1:10:36 HEREIL Pascal M

19 491 M1M 1:10:42 SOULADIE Mathias M

20 478 M0M 1:13:09 MALEVILLE Matthieu M

21 336 M3M 1:13:16 NODARI Sébastien M

22 274 M0M 1:13:38 PAROISSIEN Marc M

23 333 SEM 1:13:39 NOURY Erwan M

24 297 SEM 1:14:28 ROUMIGUIER Thomas M

25 464 SEM 1:14:31 BERGOUGNOUX Thomas M

26 454 M3F 1:14:41 BOTTREAU Isabelle F

27 275 M1M 1:15:12 MAZOT Nicolas M

28 261 M2M 1:15:15 FAU Frédéric M

29 270 M0M 1:15:21 LOUKI Smaël M

30 484 M2M 1:15:35 DOLLA Fabien M

31 483 M0M 1:15:35 SENTENAC Aurélien M

32 329 M0M 1:15:53 MERCIER Jeremy M

33 299 M2M 1:16:29 ESTIVAL Adrien M

34 335 M0M 1:16:38 PRADIE Aurélien M

35 461 M1M 1:16:42 ELIE Tedy M

36 479 M2M 1:16:48 JOURNET Mickaël M

37 489 M3M 1:17:20 MOULY Ludovic M

38 292 SEM 1:17:34 AZEMA Quentin M

39 496 M2F 1:17:43 IMBERT Fanny F

40 294 SEM 1:17:45 CROZET Marius M

41 276 SEF 1:18:20 LE MOIGNIC Claire F

42 327 M2M 1:18:29 VIELCAZAL Christophe M

43 286 M2M 1:18:30 REVEILLAC Olivier M



44 498 SEF 1:18:34 RUSTON Lisa F

45 455 M1F 1:19:12 BOUCHUD Laura F

46 279 M2M 1:19:47 LE DOARE Thomas M

47 486 M1M 1:20:36 BOUSQUET Anthony M

48 493 SEF 1:21:00 BOUQUIER Hélène F

49 488 M7M 1:21:19 GARCIA Jean Pierre M

50 456 M3M 1:21:50 RIMBAULT François M

51 291 SEM 1:21:55 AZEMA Clément M

52 473 M0M 1:22:00 LHOTTELLIER Damien M

53 273 M4M 1:22:14 COMBOT Pol M

54 282 M2F 1:22:22 LE DOARE Anne-Carole F

55 277 SEF 1:22:40 FAURIE Sandra F

56 481 M2F 1:23:22 MOUTARDIER Laure F

57 480 M7M 1:23:45 PAUL Francis M

58 281 M2M 1:25:02 CHATELIN Vincent M

59 497 M1M 1:25:40 NIVET Damien M

60 476 M4M 1:25:53 ORGUE Thierry M

61 331 M5F 1:26:02 PAYROT Jocelyne F

62 487 SEF 1:26:05 PRADAS Julie F

63 485 M2M 1:26:06 BOUSQUET Emmanuel M

64 272 M3F 1:26:41 DECOK Alexandra F

65 468 M1F 1:26:45 THOMAS Marie F

66 475 M1M 1:27:08 ROUSSEL Thomas M

67 268 SEM 1:27:27 BERGER Antonin M

68 499 M3M 1:27:39 GRIMAL Cédric M

69 278 M5M 1:28:02 MARIOT Eric M

70 287 M0F 1:28:14 STAHL Valérie F

71 490 M0M 1:28:52 GOUBERT Clément M

72 460 M2F 1:29:14 ELIE Aurelie F

73 295 SEF 1:30:37 BURELLIER Manon F

74 263 SEM 1:30:45 LAVAL Nicolas M

75 264 SEF 1:30:45 BOUREL Pauline F

76 319 M3M 1:31:13 LACAM Julien M

77 322 SEM 1:32:33 OUHAYOUN Ruben M

78 328 SEM 1:32:39 MARTINEZ Dimitri M

79 289 M0F 1:33:54 SOLINHAC Charlotte F

80 458 M8M 1:34:20 LEMOINE Gérard M

81 320 SEF 1:35:04 CLEMENT Justine F

82 325 SEF 1:35:04 DIEHL Marie F

83 323 SEM 1:35:09 DACQUAY Clément M

84 469 M7M 1:35:41 BOUCHUD Christian M

85 271 M8M 1:35:52 DUBOCQ Pierre M

86 472 M1M 1:36:31 LHOTTELLIER Nicolas M

87 474 M6M 1:36:31 LHOTTELLIER Jean Pierre M

88 334 SEF 1:36:50 LAVERGNE Elodie F

89 257 SEF 1:37:34 AULIÉ Audrey F

90 258 M0F 1:37:34 BELIVENT Sylvie F



91 465 M0F 1:37:44 PETIT Marjorie F

92 296 M3F 1:40:17 CROZET Stéphanie F

93 285 M3F 1:40:35 WARD Lyndsay F

94 262 M6F 1:44:00 BACH Nicole F

95 457 SEM 1:46:06 DALAIRY Vivian M

96 321 M3M 1:46:21 DIEHL Nicolas M

97 482 M0F 1:46:44 BESSAL Léa F

98 332 M5M 1:46:48 NOURY Loic M

99 471 SEM 1:48:36 DELACOURT Maxime M

100 470 SEF 1:48:36 PALLOT Violaine F

101 288 M1F 1:54:41 BELLETTI Laeticia F

102 298 SEF 1:54:41 MEULET Anaïs F

103 266 M3M 1:56:24 MONTES PEREZ Luis Enrique M

104 492 M3M 2:08:18 BONNEL Philippe M

105 326 M5M 2:13:01 CHAZAREIN Claude M

106 269 M4M ABANDON VINCENT Francois Xavier M



Podium
Dossard

Podium Femme
Dossard

Nom Prénom Nom Prénom

1 COUSSON Laurent 293 1 BOUTTEREAU Isabelle 454

2 HOTTELET Aurelien 453 2 IMBERT Fanny 496

3 MAUX Mickaël 466 3 LE MOIGNIC Claire 276

1 JU GRIMAL Louis 495 1 M3 F DECOK Alexandra 272 2ème

1 M3 H NODARI Sébastien 336

1 ES COLDEFY Aurélien 451

1 M4 MASTROT Daniel 463

1 SE F RUSTON Lisa 498 2ème

1 SE H GARCIA Jonthan 260 1 M5 F PAYROT Jocelyne 331

1 M5 H MARIOT Eric 278

1 M0 F STHAL Valérie 287

1 M0 H BERGOUGNOUX Jean Baptiste 324 2ème 1 M6 F BACH Nicole 262

1 M6 H LHOTTELLIER Jean Pierre 474

1 M1 F BOUCHUD Laura 455

1 M1 H MERCIER Michael 265 2ème 1 M7 GARCIA Jean Pierre 488

1 M2 F LE DOARE Anne-Carole 282 2ème 1 M8 LEMOINE Gérard 458

1 M2 H PEGOURIE Fabrice 462 2ème



Liste participants
Inscrits Départ Abandon

110 106 1

Doss. Nom Prénom Licence Cat. Genre Absent / Abandon

257 AULIÉ Audrey PB80E089716 SE F

258 BELIVENT Sylvie PFC6E8724B9 M0 F

259 COLIN Gaëtan P636F5F357D SE M Absent

260 GARCIA Jonthan P5D07D3C919 SE M

261 FAU Frédéric P5B76DFF5C M2 M

262 BACH Nicole 1777182 M6 F

263 LAVAL Nicolas P44EE0783A2 SE M

264 BOUREL Pauline P92B8B3FAE9 SE F

265 MERCIER Michael PC78D439FC5 M1 M

266 MONTES PEREZ Luis Enrique P34C200C88E M3 M

267 VALIERE Quentin PA70C785D05 M0 M Absent

268 BERGER Antonin certificat médicalSE M

269 VINCENT Francois XavierPD285E55Dff M4 M ABANDON

270 LOUKI Smaël P738C985896 M0 M

271 DUBOCQ Pierre 1737192478 M8 M

272 DECOK Alexandra PAB46BD5B20 M3 F

273 COMBOT Pol P190F067551 M4 M

274 PAROISSIEN Marc PE5B2A926B7 M0 M

275 MAZOT Nicolas P322A3BE1D1 M1 M

276 LE MOIGNIC Claire P73C010E78C SE F

277 FAURIE Sandra P0F8DCEAC7A SE F

278 MARIOT Eric PEB40CD829O M5 M

279 LE DOARE Thomas PA4AE962E36 M2 M

280 AUBERT Frédéric POA2EBC42B4 M2 M

281 CHATELIN Vincent P7DE9A5CDCA M2 M

282 LE DOARE Anne-Carole P5AD284EEF2 M2 F

283 DELBOUIS Cédric P5C25O93969 M2 M Absent

284 OLAZABAL Leire 1923546 M2 F Absent

285 WARD Lyndsay 1633755 M3 F

286 REVEILLAC Olivier PEBE769AB4 M2 M

287 STHAL Valérie P8FB2A652A5 M0 F

288 BELLETTI Laeticia PFA5EC9BA7 M1 F

289 SOLINHAC Charlotte P4FF19F9816 M0 F

290 ESTIVAL Vincent PB7407D4499 M2 M

291 AZEMA Clément P6B490DC40F SE M

292 AZEMA Quentin PBC1A36B1237 SE M

293 COUSSON Laurent P5F251O630 M1 M

294 CROZET Marius P98A175F251 SE M

295 BURELLIER Manon P49856E0A6 SE F

296 CROZET Stéphanie P35E7EDF92B M3 F

297 ROUMIGUIER Thomas P8FB0F51A1A SE M

298 MEULET Anaïs PEA8B4AAC80 SE F

299 ESTIVAL Adrien P19FF392DDA M2 M

451 COLDEFY Aurélien PA2FA230EDD ES M

452 HEMERY Zache PC9CCC45A5D SE M

453 HOTTELET Aurelien P95291178A0 M0 M

454 BOUTTEREAU Isabelle 1956678 M3 F

455 BOUCHUD Laura 2643419 M1 F

456 RIMBAULT François P99F0FE9250 M3 M

457 DALAIRY Vivian PF900B50109 SE M

458 LEMOINE Gérard PB5998B47A8 M8 M

459 LARNAUDIE Vincent PD563721CDB M1 M

460 ELIE Aurelie 1682776 M2 F

461 ELIE Tedy 1775330 M1 M

462 PEGOURIE Fabrice P33FD25FC16 M2 M

463 MASTROT Daniel P04892DE03F M4 M

464 BERGOUGNOUX Thomas P31AED95783 SE M

465 PETIT Marjorie PF9D50F7522 M0 F

466 MAUX Mickaël 2585953 M2 M

467 HEREIL Pascal P18D1D1CBED M1 M



468 THOMAS Marie PF04E61CAA M1 F

469 BOUCHUD Christian 455677 M7 M

470 PALLOT Violaine P487991256F SE F

471 DELACOURT Maxime P1A7B3C9FB2 SE M

472 LHOTTELLIER Nicolas P695CACF102 M1 M

473 LHOTTELLIER Damien P0724EA3C72 M0 M

474 LHOTTELLIER Jean Pierre P72433AE2AC M6 M

475 ROUSSEL Thomas PC168F3C561 M1 M

476 ORGUE Thierry P1D92D1B9FO M4 M

477 TEIXEIRA Alexandre P81C823A2F2 SE M

478 MALEVILLE Matthieu P55D8105BE5 M0 M

479 JOURNET Mickaël PF90785ACD7 M2 M

480 PAUL Francis P003DF09B92 M7 M

481 MOUTARDIER Laure P68D0170232 M2 F

482 BESSAL Léa PB39348518B M0 F

483 SENTENAC Aurélien P0D16C4D0BA M0 M

484 DOLLA Fabien P52870E34EB M2 M

485 BOUSQUET Emmanuel P1E2BD8CD5A M2 M

486 BOUSQUET Anthony PD02942ODFC M1 M

487 PRADAS Julie 2695647 SE F

488 GARCIA Jean Pierre P358B75A536 M7 M

489 MOULY Ludovic P78A7D24187 M3 M

490 GOUBERT Clément PEA451BD607 M0 M

491 SOULADIE Mathias P250E84FA87 M1 M

492 BONNEL Philippe certif médical okM3 M

493 BOUQUIER Hélène P026E2BE0BF SE F

494 CAUMON Sylvain P63A523DA99 M1 M

495 GRIMAL Louis PD3A3A30B09 JU M

496 IMBERT Fanny P86F51E6D1D M2 F

497 NIVET Damien P6E89C1423C M1 M

498 RUSTON Lisa P078BBD9DEF SE F

499 GRIMAL Cédric PFB04CC5BFB M3 M

319 LACAM Julien P125385EB0C M3 M

320 CLEMENT Justine P9DA7FA56DE SE F

321 DIEHL Nicolas PEA5DCD72FD M3 M

322 OUHAYOUN Ruben P3A7B7A713F SE M

323 DACQUAY Clément P725BF58798 SE M

324 BERGOUGNOUX Jean Baptiste P709E423935 M0 M

325 DIEHL Marie P18A944948B SE F

326 CHAZAREIN Claude 951281 M5 M

327 VIELCAZAL Christophe 2253301 M2 M

328 MARTINEZ Dimitri P54BD3AEFD2 SE M

329 MERCIER Jeremy P812E3AE53B M0 M

330 CLEMENT Thomas 847537 M1 M

331 PAYROT Jocelyne P75D93D8FA1 M5 F

332 NOURY Loic P84EE58EB74 M5 M

333 NOURY Erwan PC33DDED135 SE M

334 LAVERGNE Elodie PS04471577C SE F

335 PRADIE Aurélien P09CC69B85F M0 M

336 NODARI Sébastien P400BCCA08C M3 M


